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œ œ œn œ œ# œ œ œ œ œ œn œ œn œ œb œ
œ œn œ# œ œ œn œn œb

3

œb œn œ
3

œ œ œ
3

œ œ œ
3

œ œ œ

œb œb œœnn œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ

œ œ œb œ œfl œn œ œ# œ œ œ œfl œfl
œ œb œ̆ œn œ œ# œ œ œ œ̆ œ̆

3

œb œ œ
3

œ œ œ
3

œ œ œ
3

œ œ œ

œœ œœbb œœ œœ œœ

&

V

?
?

86

86

86

86

85

85

85

85

42

42

42

42

Mand.

Gtr.

Keyb.

75 ‰ ‰ ‰ ‰ ‰U ‰

‰ ‰ œ# œ œ œ œ œ œ œ ‰U ‰

‰ ‰ ‰ ‰U

œœ## .

œ.

œ. œ.
‰ ‰ ‰U

œœfl

œ.
f

F

‰ ‰ ‰U ‰ ‰

œ# œ œ œ ‰ ‰U œfl œfl œfl œfl
‰

œ#

œ œ# œ ‰U ‰ ‰
‰

J
œœ##

‰ ‰U ‰

F ƒ

P

jœ œ# œ# œ œ

œ# œ. œ. œ. œ. œ. œ. œ.
3

≈ œ# œ
3

œ œ œb
3

œ œ œ
3

œ œ œ

˙̇##

f
H

f

&

V

?
?

Mand.

Gtr.

Keyb.

78 œ# œ# œ œn

œ# œ. œ. œ. œ. œ. œ. œ.

≈ œ# œ
3

œ œ œb
3

œ œ œ#
3

œ œn œ3

˙̇##

œ# œ jœ œ# œ#

œ# œ. œ. œ. œ. œ. œ. œ.

3

œb œ œ
3

œ œ œ#
3

œ œ œb
3

œb œ œ

˙̇

.œn œ. .œb œ.

œ# œ. œ. œ. œ. œ. œ. œ.
3≈ œb œ 3œ œ œ 3œ œ œ 3œ œ œ

œœ œœ

.œ œ. jœ œb
fl ≈ œ# œ.

œ# œ. œ. œ œ# Jœ̆ ‰
3≈ œb œ 3œ œ œ 3œ œ œ 3œ œ œ

œœ œœ œœbb
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m
10
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31
 c

m
10

+2
2+

10

22,5 cm

&

V

?
?

..

..

..

..

..

..

..

..

84

84

84

84

Mand.

Gtr.

Keyb.

82

œ# fl ‰ œ œfl ‰ œ

œ# œ. œ. œ. œ. œ. œ. œ.
3≈ œ œ

3

œ# œ œ
3œb œ œ 3œ œ œ

˙̇

œ# fl ‰ œ .œ œ

œ# œ. œ. œ œ# Jœ̆ ‰
3≈ œ œ

3

œ# œ œ
3œb œ œ 3œ œ œ

˙̇

œ œ jœ œb œ œ

œ# œ. œ. œ. œ. œ. œ. œ.
3≈ œ œ

3

œ# œ œ
3≈ œ œ

3œb œ œ

œœ œœ##

œ œ œb œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ3

œ# œ. œ. œ. œ. œ. œ. œ.
3≈ œ œ

3

œ# œ œ
3≈ œ œ

3œb œ œ

œœ œœ œœ##

&

V

?
?

84

84

84

84

85

85

85

85

84

84

84

84

85

85

85

85

44

44

44

44

Mand.

Gtr.

Keyb.

86

œ. œb . ‰ ‰ œ. œ.

œ# . œ. ‰ ‰ œ. œ.

œ. œb . ‰ Œ
∑

ƒ

ƒ

I

ƒ

ƒ

ƒ

‰ ‰ ‰ ‰ œ. œ.

œ# . œ# . ‰ œ. œn . ‰ œ. œ.

‰ œ# . œ# .
‰ . ‰

jœœ## .
‰ ‰

œn

œ.
‰

f

ƒ

ƒ

f sempre

‰ ‰ ‰ œ. œ.
œ# . œ# . ≈ Rœ. œ. œ. œ. œ.

‰ œ. œ# . . ‰
jœœ## .

‰
œn

œ.
‰

ƒ

ƒf

‰ ‰ ‰ ‰ œ. œ.
‰ œ# . œ# . ‰ œ. œ. œ. œ.
œ# . œ# . ‰ œ. œ. ‰ ‰

∑

ƒ

ƒf

&

V

?
?

44

44

44

44

44ˆ81

44ˆ81

44ˆ81

44ˆ81

43

43

43

43

42

42

42

42

166

166

166

166

Mand.

Gtr.

Keyb.

90 ∑

jœ# . ‰ Œ jœ. ‰ Œ

Ó Œ œ# œ#
Œ jœ.

‰ ÓF

F sub.

∑

Œ jœ# . ‰ ‰ jœ. œb . œ. œ. œ.

œ# œ# . Œ Ó œb . œn .

Ó jœ# . ‰ Œ ‰

ff sub.

ƒ

jœ œb œ œ œ œ œ

œb œ œ œ œ œ œ# œ œ œ œ œ

≈ œb œ .œ œ œ œ

œœ## œœ œœ œœ

f

f

f

J

œ. œ. œ# >æ jœ
jœ>

œ# . œ# . ‰ œ. œ. ≈ œ.

œ. œ. ‰ œ. œ. ≈ œ.

˙̇##

ff sub.

ff sub.

ff sub.
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31
 c

m
10

+2
2+

10

31
 c

m
10

+2
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10

22,5 cm

&

V

?
?

166

166

166

166

42

42

42

42

43

43

43

43

Mand.

Gtr.

Keyb.

94 .Jœ> jœ .Jœb >

œ# . œ# . œ. œ. œ. œ œ
œ. œ. œ. œ. œ. œ.

..
jœœ>

..
jœœ## >

3+3 œ. œ. œ# >æ jœ
jœ>

œ# . œ# . ‰ œ. œ. ≈ œ.

œ. œ. ‰ œ. œ. ≈ œ.
jœ

œ
˙̇##

œ. œ. œ. œb . œ. œb œ œ. œ.

œ# . œ# . œ. œ. œ. œ. œb . œn .

œ. œ. œ. œ. œ. œ. œb . œ.

˙̇

œb œ œ œn œ œ

œb œ œ œ œ œ œ# œ œ œ œ œ

≈ œb œ .œ œ œ œ

œœ## œœ œœ œœ>

f sub.

f sub.

f sub.

&

V

?
?

42

42

42

42

43

43

43

43

Mand.

Gtr.

Keyb.

98 œ œ œ œ œb œ œ

œ œb œ œ œ

œ œ# œ œ œ œ œ œ œb œ œ œ

œœ ˙̇##

œ œb œ œ
3

œb œ œ œ œn œ

œn œb œ œ œb œn œ# œ œn œ œ œ

œ .œb œ .œ jœ œ .œ

jœœ
œœ œœ jœœ

œb œ œ œ œ

œb œ

œb œ œb œ œ œ œ œ

jœœ œœbb
jœœ

œb œ œ œb œ

œb œ œb œ œ œ œn œ
jœ œb œ œ œ œ œœb œ

jœœ œœ
jœœ>

&

V

?
?

43

43

43

43

42

42

42

42

85

85

85

85

84

84

84

84

Mand.

Gtr.

Keyb.

102 œb œ œ œb œ œ œ œn œ# ˘ ≈ œn œ œ

œb œ œ# ˘ ≈ œn œ œ

œb œ œb œ œ œ œn œ

œ#
œ œn œ

˙̇ œœ##>

œb . œ. œ# >
jœn >

œb . œ. ‰ œ. œb . ≈ œn .

œb . œ. ‰ œ. œb . ‰
..œœ jœœnn >

ƒ

ƒ

K

ƒ

f

f

f

˙ œ. œ.

œ# . œ# . ‰ œ. œn . ‰ œ. œ.

‰ œ# . œ# .
‰ . ‰

..œœ

œn

œ.
‰

ƒ

ƒ

Œ ‰ œ. œ.
œ# . œ# . ≈ Rœ. œ. œ. œ. œ.

‰ œ. œ# . . ‰
‰ ‰

œn

œ.
‰

ƒ

ƒ
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31
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m
10

+2
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10

31
 c

m
10

+2
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10

22,5 cm

&

V

?
?

..

..

..

..

..

..

..

..

85

85

85

85

83

83

83

83

42

42

42

42

Mand.

Gtr.

Keyb.

106 ∑

∑

∑

œ# œ# . ‰ œ œ. ‰F

∑

‰ Jœ# . ‰ Jœ.

∑

œ# œ# . ‰ œ œ. ‰

F

Œ Œ œ. œ.

‰ œ# œ# . ‰ œ œ. œœ# . œœ.

Œ Œ œœ# . œœ.&

œ# œ# . ‰ œ œ. ‰ œœ# . œœ.

ƒ

ƒ

ƒ

‰ ‰ œ. œ.

‰ œ# œ# . œœ# . œœ.

‰ ‰ œœ# . œœ.
œ# œ# . ‰ œœ# . œœ.

F

ƒ

ƒ

ƒ

∑

Œ 5

œ. œn . œ# . œ# . œ.

∑ ?
5œ# . œ# . œn . œ. œ. œœ>

q = 48x=; :x 5

f

f

&

V

?
?

Mand.

Gtr.

Keyb.

111 ∑

œœ## >
5œ. œ. œ. œ# . œ.

5

œ# . œ. œ# . œ. œ. œ>

Œ œ>

∑

jœ# . ‰ Œ

Œ œ# . œ-
∑

L

F

∑

Œ jœ. ‰

∑
jœ.

‰ ‰ jœ-

F

∑

Œ jœ# . ‰

jœ# . ‰ ‰ jœ# -
∑

∑

Œ jœ. ‰

∑
jœ.

‰ ‰ jœ-

∑

Œ jœ# .

jœ# . ‰ ‰ jœ# -
∑

&

V

?
?

43

43

43

43

Mand.

Gtr.

Keyb.

117 ∑

Œ jœ. ‰

∑
jœ.

‰ ‰ jœ-

∑

Œ œ# .
3œ œ. œ.

jœ# . ‰ Œ
Œ ‰ jœ-

.æ̇
jœ. ‰ jœ. ‰ œ. œ-
...˙̇̇#ggg

jœ
..˙̇

ten.

M

Í

f sempre

f sempre

.æ̇
jœ. ‰ jœ. ‰ œ. œ-
...˙̇̇

..˙̇

ten.

.æ̇
jœ# . ‰ jœ. ‰ œ. œ-
...˙˙˙##g

jœ
..˙̇

ten.

Í
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31
 c

m
10
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10

31
 c

m
10

+2
2+

10

22,5 cm

&

V

?
?

44

44

44

44

Mand.

Gtr.

Keyb.

122 .æ̇

Jœ. ‰ Jœ. ‰ œ. œ# -
...˙˙˙ng

jœ
..˙̇

ten.

Í
.æ̇

Jœ. ‰ Jœ. ‰ œ. œ# -
...˙˙˙#g

jœ
..˙̇

ten.

.æ̇ Œo

.æ̇ Œ
o

.˙‰  œ#

œ# œ œ

œ œ

ww

N

f

f

.æ̇ Œo

.æ̇ Œ
o

.˙‰  œ#

œ# œ œ

œ œ

ww

F

F

.æ̇ Œo

.æ̇ Œ
o

.˙‰  œ#

œ# œ œ

œ œ

ww

P

P

&

V

?
?

45

45

45

45

Mand.

Gtr.

Keyb.

127 jœ> wæ

œggggg
˙# œww##

.˙‰  œ#

œ# œ œ

œ œ

ww

solo

Í

f sempre

wæ

www###gggg
˙‰  # œ#

œ# œ œ

œ œ

ww#

jœ> wæ

œggggg
˙# œ jœ3

ww##
.˙‰  œ#

œ# œ œ

œ œ

ww

Í
wæ
w
ww#

#
#

ggggggg
.˙‰  # œ#

œ œ œ

œ œ

ww##

&

V

?
?

45

45

45

45

44

44

44

44

Mand.

Gtr.

Keyb.

131 jœ> æ̇ .æ̇

œggggg
œ# ˙

3œ jœ#
˙̇## ..˙̇

.˙‰  œ#

œ# œ œ

œ œ

œ#

œ#

ww œœ##

Í
wæ
w
ww#

#gggggggg
.˙#‰  œ#

œ# œ œ

œ œ

ww

jœ> wæ
œ# .œ# jœ œ#ww##

gggggggg
.˙#‰  œ#

œ œ# œ

œ œ

ww##

Í
Œ œæ

œæ œæ

wæ
wwnnggggggg

.˙‰  n œn

œ œ œ

œ œ

wwnn

f 
solo
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31
 c

m
10
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10

31
 c

m
10

+2
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10

22,5 cm

&

V

?
?

45

45

45

45

Mand.

Gtr.

Keyb.

135 jœ> wæ
œ# œ# œ 3œ jœ œ#ww##

ggggggg
.˙#‰  œ#

œ œ œ

œ œ

ww##

Í

f

Œ œæ
œæ œæ

wæ
wwnnggggggg

.˙‰  n œn

œ œ œ

œ œ

wwnn

f 
solo jœ> æ̇ .æ̇

œ# œ# ˙# œww##
ggggggg œœngggggggg

.˙#‰  œ#

œ œ# œ

œ œ

œ

œn

ww##
œœ

Í

f sempre

.œæ ‰ œæ
œæ

3œæ Jœæ

˙# .˙n æ
˙̇##

ggggggg ..˙̇n
ggggggg

.˙‰  n œn

œ

‰

œ

œ œ

 

œ

˙̇## ˙̇nn œœ##

solo

f sempre

&

V

?
?

44

44

44

44

Mand.

Gtr.

Keyb.

139 æ̇ .æ̇

æ̇ .æ̇

.œ œ jœ œ jœ‰  n œn

œ

‰

œ

œ œ

œ

œ

˙̇nn ˙̇ œœ

w
æ
w
æ

jœ .œ .œ jœ‰  œ

œ

‰

œ#

œn œ

˙̇ ˙̇##

w
æ
w
æ

jœ .˙#‰  # œ#
œ#

‰

œ
œ œ

˙̇ ˙̇

w>

w>

ww

wœ# œ# œ#

œ#
œn

ww
Helsinki, July 8, 2015
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